COMPETITOR

Pre Test 2

Pre Test 2

Int Test 3

Int Test 3

7

5

1
82

10

11

12
32
25
24
28

20
17
18
16
21
23
19
14
15
22
52
27

26
87
84

35
31
29
34
30
45
42
43
44

38
36

LITTLE EVERGLADES CDE 2012
Friday Startingorder Dressage

NAME
GORHAM, KAREN
SCHERER, BETTINA
SANDIEGO, LAURA
TEMPLE, ROCHELLE
CHANCELLOR, WANDA
SPARK, DEBRA
GILLIS, IRENE
MARTIN, JACK
DIEMER, DANA
BROOKS, ARNIE
JOHNSON, SUZANN

TRENTELMAN, CHARLOTTE FL

WAGNER, REBA
LOVE, DONA
MCNALLY, JOAN
PHELPS, MARY

RICE-BLANCHARD, RACHEL VA

ARRINGTON, FRANCINE

WHEELE, BARBARA
GARRETT, KAREN
COX, MARGY
LORD, JENNIE
BRISTER, JESSICA
GILES, BOB
CHILDRESS, TOM
HUDSON, BONNIE
GUTOSKI, FRED
HERNANDEZ, JOSE
SINGER, LISA

MERRIAM, FRED
SEMILOF, LEIGH
STAFFORD, SUZY

KEATING, PIXIE
BAER, MARCY
NEEDS, PHILIP
DIXON, SUZI
LOWER, BILL
FRYER, JUDY
YUTZY, LINDA
GRIEWE, LESLIE
WRIGHT, BOOTS
BENGE, MEGHAN

WILSON, STEVE
EPSTEIN, ELLEN

CATEGORY
X PRELIM SINGLE PONY
FL PRELIM SINGLE PONY
MS PRELIM SINGLE PONY
SC PRELIM SINGLE PONY
MS PRELIM SINGLE PONY
FL PRELIM SINGLE PONY
SC PRELIM SINGLE PONY
FL PRELIM SINGLE PONY
NC PRELIM SINGLE PONY
SC PRELIM SINGLE PONY
NJ PRELIM SINGLE PONY
PRELIM SINGLE PONY
NC PRELIM SINGLE PONY
FL PRELIM SINGLE PONY
X PRELIM PAIR PONY
FL PRELIM PAIR PONY
PRELIM PONY TEAM
10 Minute Break
FL PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
IN PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
X PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
FL PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
ME PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
MS PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
FL PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
FL PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
FL PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
CAN  PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
KY PRELIM PAIR HORSE
PA PRELIM PAIR HORSE
FL PRELIM PAIR HORSE
NY PRELIM PAIR HORSE
DE PRE SINGLE HORSE
Lunch 20 Minutes
SC INTER SINGLE PONY
VT INTER SINGLE PONY
FL INTER SINGLE PONY
NC INTER SINGLE PONY
FL INTER SINGLE PONY
FL INTER SINGLE PONY
X INTER PAIR PONY
NC INTER PAIR PONY
FL INTER PAIR PONY
SC INTER PAIR PONY
10 Minute Break
KY INTER PAIR HORSE
FL INTER SINGLE HORSE
FL INTER SINGLE HORSE

MAZAR, DAN

STARTING HOUR
08:30
08:38
08:46
08:54
09:02
09:10
09:18
09:26
09:34
09:42
09:50
09:58
10:06
10:14
10:22
10:30
10:38

10:56
11:04
11:12
11:20
11:28
11:36
11:44
11:52
12:00
12:08
12:16
12:24

12:32
12:40
12:48

13:20
13:31
13:42
13:53
14:04
14:15
14:26
14:37
14:48
14:59

15:20
15:31
15:42



41
37

39
40
47

49
46
83

DATE:18/02/12

WEIRBACK, SUE
KOOPMAN, ANNA

TOTTEN, LEANNA
QUIST, MARCIE
EGAN, DEBBIE

HARDING, PETER
HASTINGS, PAT
WILSON, STEVE

PA
VA

FL
NC
OH

CAN
VT
KY

INTER SINGLE HORSE
INTER SINGLE HORSE

INTER SINGLE HORSE
INTER SINGLE HORSE
INTER PAIR HORSE

INTER PAIR HORSE
INTER PAIR HORSE
INTER PAIR HORSE HC
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15:53
16:04

16:15
16:26
16:37

16:48
16:59
17:10
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